Copyright © 2024 Trebor International | A Unit of Idex Corporation
North/South America +1 800 669 1303 I Europe +49 9120 1804-65 I Asia +65 6684 7319
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
V: 1.0  |  Published: 2024 Oct
QUANTUM NXT-R ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS
Series Temp Control
Configuration Power Voltage Cabinet Communications Branch
Manifold
Plumbing
Config.
Filter
Housing Inlet Outlet Return Drain
QNXTR 1S 144 H 1 E 4 S P1     F     F     F     F
Example order entry is shown above in blue.
ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS
QUANTUM NXT-R
ORDER SHEET
ORDER SELECTION
Order Code
Series
QNXTR =
Quantum NXT-R
QNXTR 144 H
Temp Control
Configuration
1S = Single Stage
2S = Dual Stage
Power
036 = 36kW
060 = 60kW
072 = 72kW
090 = 90kW
108 = 108kW
120 = 120kW
144 = 144kW
Voltage
L = 400V
H = 480V Cabinet
1 = Single Door
2 = Double Door
Communication
E = STD ENET
S = ENET + Serial
D = ENET + Digital IO
A = All
C = Custom
Branch Manifold
1 = 1 outlet, 1 Return
2 = 2 outlet, 2 Return
3 = 3 outlet, 3 Return
4 = 4 Outlet, 4 Return
5 = 2 outlet, 1 Return
6 =  3 outlet, 1 Return
7 = 4 outlet, 1 Return
0 = Other
Plumbing Configuration
S = Standard
C = Other (Contact Factory)
Filter Housing
P1 = Pall PN 15684132
with 1", Drain, Vent
P2 = Pall PN 15684133
with 3/4", Drain, Vent
C1 = Cobetter PN 65456465
with 1", drain, vent
E1 = Entegris PN 6954654654
with 1" drain, vent
1 E 4
Connection Fitting Type
and Size
(Inlet, Outlet, Return, Drain)
One character for each fluid connection type
F = ¾” Flare
X = ¾” Pillar
D = ¾” Flare with 1” Flare Dual
Containment
S = 32mm Socket Fusion
P = 32mm Pure Bond Union
 Y = ¾” Flare with 1” Pillar Dual
Containment
S P11S1S
Enter Order Code in Boxes Below
F F F F